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Black / White 4c

Format € €

Double Page Spread (2/1) € 5560 € 7360

Full Page (1/1) € 2780 € 3680

Inside Front Cover (1/1, 4c) € 4600

Inside Back Cover (1/1, 4c) € 4060

Outside Back Cover (1/1, 4c) € 4600

Half Page (1/2) horizontal € 1390 € 1840

Half Page (1/2) vertical € 1390 € 1840

Half Page (1/2) Island € 1390 € 1840

Third Page (1/3) horizontal €  925 € 1225

Third Page (1/3) vertical €  925 € 1225

Quarter Page 1/4 Box €  695 €  925

Quarter Page 1/4 vertical €  695 €  925

Quarter Page 1/4 horizontal €  695 €  925

Rates
The monthly magazine for Linux professionals, Linux-Magazin is a German-language independent and highly-
qualified publication. Linux-Magazin covers Hardware, Software, Training, Migration, Security, Networking and 
working with Linux in a business environment.

Linux-Magazin

Deadlines
Issue Ad Close Materials Close Delivery Loose  

Inserts
On Sale

02/2012 Thu, 06 Dec 12 Fri, 07 Dec 12 Fri, 14 Dec 12 Thu, 03 Jan 13

03/2012 Thu, 17 Jan 13 Fri, 18 Jan 13 Fri, 25 Jan 13 Thu, 07 Feb 13

04/2012 Mon, 11 Feb 13 Wed, 13 Feb 13 Fri, 22 Feb 13 Thu, 07 Mar 13

05/2012 Mon, 13 Mar 13 Wed, 13 Mar 13 Fri, 22 Mar 13 Thu, 04 Apr 13

06/2012 Mon, 08 Apr 13 Wed, 10 Apr 13 Fri, 19 Apr 13 Thu, 02 May 13

07/2012 Mon, 13 May 13 Wed, 15 May 13 Fri, 24 May 13 Wed, 06 Jun 13

08/2012 Mon, 10 Jun 13 Wed, 12 Jun 13 Fri, 21 Jun 13 Thu, 04 Jul 13

09/2012 Mon, 08 Jul 13 Wed, 10 Jul 13 Fri, 19 Jul 13 Thu, 01 Aug 13

10/2012 Mon, 12 Aug 13 Wed, 14 Aug 13 Fri, 23 Aug 13 Thu, 05 Sep 13

11/2012 Mon, 09 Sep 13 Wed, 11 Sep 13 Fri, 20 Sep 13 Wed, 02 Oct 13

12/2012 Mon, 14 Oct 13 Wed, 16 Oct 13 Fri, 25 Oct 13 Thu, 07 Nov 13

01/2013 Mon, 11 Nov 13 Wed, 13 Nov 13 Fri, 22 Nov 13 Thu, 05 Dec 13

02/2013 Mon, 02 Dec 13 Wed, 04 Dec 13 Fri, 13 Dec 13 Thu, 02 Jan 14

Germany

Ad Formats
All formats in mm: width x height. Magazine trim size: 210 x 297 mm.  
Please ensure that all sides include 3mm of additional bleed.

T: 184 x   84 
R: 210 x 102 

T: 58 x 266 
R: 79 x 297 

1/3
horizontal

1/3
vertical

T: 43 x 266 
R: 53 x 297 

 

1/4
vertical

T:   90 x 128 
R: 102 x 148 

1/4
Box

T: 184 x 59 
R: 210 x 80 

 

1/4
horizontal

T: 400 x 266
R: 420 x 297 

2/1

T:  184 x 266 
R:  210 x 297

1/1

R: 136.5 x 191

1/2
Island

T: Type Area
R: Trim Size 

T: 184 x 128 
R: 210 x 148 

T: 90 x 266 
R: 102 x 297 
 

1/2
horizontal

1/2
vertical

Volume: 19th volume 2013

Frequency: Monthly

Language: German

Copy price: 5.95 € (No-Media)
 8.50 € (DVD)

Standard 
subscription: 62.80 € (No-Media)
 87.90 € (DVD)

Publisher: Medialinx AG
 Putzbrunner Str 71
 81739 Munich
 Germany
 Phone +49 (0)89 99 34 11 0
 Fax +49 (0)89 99 34 11 99
 info@linux-magazin.de

 

GeneralContact

advertising 
north america: Ann Jesse
 National Sales Director
 phone  +1 785 841 8834
 fax  +1 785 856 3084
 ajesse@linux-magazin.de 

 Darrah Buren
 Campaign Manager
 phone  +1 785 856 3082
 dburen@linux-magazin.de

UK and Ireland: Penny Wilby 
 Sales Director
 phone  +44 1787 211 100
 fax  +49 (0)89 99 / 34 11-99
 pwilby@linux-magazin.de

all other countries: Petra Jaser 
 phone  +49 (0)89 99 / 34 11-24
 fax  +49 (0)89 99 / 34 11-99
 pjaser@linux-magazin.de

 Michael Seiter 
 phone  +49 (0)89 99 / 34 11-23
 mseiter@linux-magazin.de


